TABLE 2

MINNESOTA STATUTES NEW, AMENDED, OR REPEALED
(N) refers to tentative coding of new sections enacted in 1988 to be included in future
publications of Minnesota Statutes. Amendments (A) and Repeals (R) refer to Minnesota
Statutes 1986 or, if marked by an asterisk, to Minnesota Statutes 1987 Supplement. Legislative
action not fitting the categories “New,” “Amendment,” or “Repeal” is designated “Other
action.”

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
L1496 (N) . oottt ini ettt inannnns 657 .o e i

B0TL(A) e v e et e e et 469 .. .. .. 1
B012(A) e v e erseeinnnnns R 469 ...... | 1
302 (A)e e ettt s 469 .. .... | 1
305 (A)e s vt ettt s 469 ... ... | S 1
306 (A)e e v v et 469 ... ... | 1
307 (A) v vreeenn, e 469 .. | S 1
3073 (A) e v ettt et 469 . ... .. 1
308 (A)e s vttt 469 .. .. .. R 1
3082(A) et e 469 .. .... | S 1
3083 (A) e st ettt 469 ... ... | 1
3.087(A)........ e 1 B S 1
3088 (A) . v e ettt s 469 ... ... | 1
309 (A)e s st et e 469 .. .... | 1
3095 (A) e s e vt ettt 469 ...... | 1
3096 (A) 0 eininnnn. e 469 ... ... 1
3099 (A) . vttt et e s 469 ...... | S 1
3 1) N7 TN 469 .. .. .. | 1
303 (A) e ottt e 469 . ... .. 1
B4 (A)e ettt 469 ...... | 1
R L7 Y 469 . ... .. | 1
BAST(A) ettt eee e et e 469 . ... .. 1 oo, 1
353 (A) e ottt e 469 ... ... 1 oo, 1
6 (A)e e e ee et 469 ... ... 1
R L7 T 469 .. .... I oo, 1
BB (A)e ettt 469 ... ... 1o, 1
BI85 (A) e v e et e e e e 469 ... ... L oo, 1
B CR7 N Y 469 .. .... I 1
39 (A e v et e 479 0o 1
391 (A) e ettt 469 . ... .. S 1
3195 (A)........ e 469 .. .... | S 1
398 (A)e vttt 469 ... ... S 1
320 (A)r e e et 469 ... ... S 1
321 (A)e ettt 469 ...... S 1
322 (A)e e et e 469 ... ... 1 e 1
323 (A)e ettt e 469 ... ... 1
324 (A) sttt 469 . ... .. 1o, 1
2045
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Minnesota Statutes ' Chapter Article Section
325 (A) e ittt e e e 469 ...... 1
3 3 T . TN 469 ...... ) 1
3252 (A) .t ittt et 469 ...... 1 e 1
3253 (A) et ittt e e 469 ...... 1
330 (A). ittt e e 469 ...... 1
33005 (A) . e ettt e s 469 ...... 1 i 1
3302 (A) . ettt et 469 ...... ) 1
33025 (A) e vt i iteeni s 469 ...... A 1
33026 (A) e v vt ti eee eeeaaa 469 ...... 1
3303 (A) . ettt i i it e e 469 ...... N 1
3304 (A). .ttt e 469 ...... ) 1
3305 (A) . ot i e, 469 ...... N 1
3732 (A) .. oa o h el et 469 ...... 1
3732,8ubd. 1 (A) ... v i e i 530 . ... . i e i 1
*¥3732,8ubd. 1 (A). . ..... it 602 ... .. e 1
*¥3732,8ubd. [ (A). . voviiiniiinii e 2 7 N 1
3736 (A) . it e 469 ...... 1 e 1
3.736,Subd. 3(A) ... .i i 530 ... it e 2
K B A N - A 469 ...... Lo i 1
kT - T 469 ...... S 1
3738 (A) .ttt i e i e e e 469 ...... 1 i 1
3739 (A) e ettt e e 469 ...... ) N 1
K I 3 T 0. 469 ...... 1
3754 (A) e v ettt et e e 469 ...... 1
3755 (A) e ettt e e e 469 ...... 1
K T ) N 7. N T 469 ...... 1
3762 (A) . ittt e e 469 ...... 1
3763 (A) e et ettt 469 ...... 1
3764 (A) . et ettt e 469 ...... N 1
3765 (A) ee ittt e e 469 ...... A 1
384 (A) . ettt e e i 469 ...... 1
385 (A) s ettt et et i e 469 ...... ) 1
3855 (A) .t e e SO 469 ...... P 1
3861 (A) . e ettt e 469 ...... 1
3865 (A) s ittt e 469 ... ... 1 e 1
3866 (A). ..ttt e e 469 .. .... 1 L., 1
3866 (A). e ittt et 486 .. ... i 1
B 885 (A) . ittt e 469 ...... 1
885 (A) e ettt e e 686 ...... 32
K3 2 . 469 ...... SN 1
30922 (A) e ettt e e 469 ...... ) 1
3922, 8ubd. 3(A) ... 629 ... e 1
%3922, Subd. 6 (A). . oo vttt 689 ...... 2 e 1
3922, 8ubd. 8(A) ... i i i 629 . ... e 2
309222 (A) . it ittt e e 469 ...... 1
39223 (A) et ettt e 469 ...... A 1
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
3.9223,8ubd. 1(A) o v vviiiinnnannnnnens 629 . ... .. e 3
39223, 8ubd. 3(A). v vt i i 689 ...... 2 e 2
39223, Subd. 5(A). .. vi v .. 686...... 33
39225 (A) .. i e 469 ...... ) 1
3.9225,8ubd. 1 (A).......coiiiiiin i, 629 ... . e 4
3.9225,8ubd. 3(A). ..o v v e 689 .. ... 2 L 3
39225, 8ubd. 5(A). ..o i e e 686 ...... P 34
39226 (A) . it e e 469 ...... L e i e 1
39226,8ubd. 1 (A). .. .ocvviininanennnnn 629 ... . e e 5
3.9226, Subd. 3 (A)....... e rr e 689 ......2 .., 4

3.9226, Subd. 5(A). . ... i O 1

................................................
................................................
.................................................

......................................

...................................................

BOTI(A) vt et i A69 ]

3971, 8ubd 1(A) «vveeeeeeeiee i 703 ... ... A 7
3972 (A) e vttt e 469 ...... S 1
B973(A) vttt s T B S 1
3974 (A) e e et 469 ...... S 1
39741 (A) v et s 469 ...... | 1
3975 (A) e v et s 469 ...... 1
3978 (A) . vt e 469...... I 1
3.98 (A)...... e e 469 ... ... [ S |
3981 (A)s e e i e 469 L | 1
3982 (A) .\ttt e 469 ...... A 1
3.983(A)...... e 469 ...... | 1
*3C.035, Subd. 2 (A)e v o vt evee e e 686 ...... 5 1
3C.04, 8ubd. S5(A) v v vrv it 479 . oo 2
kToX1 L1 13 VN e 686 ...... 5 i 10
EToX1 L7 (23 VI 686 ...... 5 i 10
3C.06,Subd. 1 (A) e\ vvs e e 479 .ot 3
*3C. 11, Subd. 2(A) « vttt 686 ...... . 2
*3C.12, Subd. 7 (A) + v vt et 686 ...... . S 3
4038 (N). . oottt e et e e 479 ... . . e 4
AOTE(N). oo vt e 686 ...... ) 36
5A2(A) e v e et 682 .t tie e 1
53 (R) vttt 686 ...... . I 10
55 (N) e et 682 .0t e 2
ER 1) T 682 iiiie 3
665 (A) . ettt 629 it e 6
RIS (A) e e et 686 ...... | S 39
10A.01, Subd, 24 (N) .. oo v veeeennenn. 686...... 40
10A.15, Subd. 30 (N) ..o ovveeeeenn TO7 v ee e 1
10A.25, Subd, 10 (A) oo veeeeennnn.. 686...... | 41
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
10A.25,8ubd. 10 (A) ....... ..o ¢ 2
*10A.255,Subd. 1 (A). . ...ccivh i, T07 oo e 3
10A31,8ubd. 5(A) . .c.iiii ittt 686 ...... ) 42
*¥10A.32,8ubd. 3(A). ... it i, TOT s e 4
10A.32,Subd. 3b(R) .........cvvivinnnn, 686 ...... 83
10A.32,8ubd. 3b(R) .......ivvivennnnnn. L0 N 5
11A17,8ubd. 1 (A) ...... .o i 453 L. e 1
11A17,8ubd. 4 (A) . ... .ot 453 L s e 2
11A.17,8ubd. 9(A) ... oo i i 453 L e e 3
11A.17,Subd. 11 (A) ..o iinnnnnsns 453 L. e e 4
11A.17,8ubd. 12 (R) ... cviviiiivanennnns 453 L. e 12
11A17,8ubd. 13 (R) ... ei e e i i i e i enees 453 L. e i2
11A.17,8ubd. 14 (A) ......civiiiieinnn.. 453 ... e e 5
11A19,Subd. 4 (A) ... ... oot i i 453 ... e 6
¥11A.24, Subd. 4 (A). ... .o it 453 .. . e e 7
*11A24,Subd. 6 (A). . . ... ... i 3 PN 8
TTA241 (N). oo et et e e e e 687 . e 1
1227, Subd. 3(N) . ... .ciii i 422 . e e 1
13.04,8ubd. 4 (A) ... ii i 670 ... ... e 1
*13.43,Subd. 1 (A).......... ... S98 ... .. e 1
1346,8ubd. 2 (A) .......covvivrrinnnnnn 598 ... ... e e 3
1347 (N) . oo i ettt ittt it ennnnanns 598 ... ... e 2
1367 (A) .ot i i i i e 670 .. ii e e 2
1372, 8ubd. 3(R) ..o v i 544 ... L. e 27
1372, 8ubd. 3(R) . ... v i it i i 670 .. .. . e 14
13791, Subd. 1 (A). . ... .o ivi v e 670 ... .. e 3
13792 (N) . v e et i e e 670 . ... .. e 4
13.82,Subd. Sa(N). .. ....ciivvvenrennnn. 625 ... . e i i 1
13.84,Subd. 5(A) ...... .ot 670 .. .. e 5
13.84,Subd. Sa(N). .. .......vviiinnnn 670 .. it s e i 6
13.85,Subd. 5(N) .......cciiiiiiiiannn. 670 ... .. e e 7
1407, Subd. 1 (A) ...... ..o, 686 ...... TN 4
1407,8ubd. 2 (A) .....coii ittt 686 ...... b 5
¥1408 (A) . v v ittt i e i 686 ...... - 2N 6
1447, 8ubd. 8 (A) ........ ... 686 ...... F 2 7
*¥15.059,8ubd. 3(A). . ... it e 629 .. e e 7
15059, 8ubd. 5(A). ... vvii it 629 ... . it 8
*15.059,8ubd. 6 (A). . . ... i (72 9
150591, 8ubd. 1 (A). . ...covivn i 629 ... e 10
150591, 8ubd. 2 (A). . ... e o i i e 613 ... .. e 1
1538, Subd. 7(N) . .......iiiviiinnnn. L 1
*15A.081, Subd. 1 (A). .......... i 667 . ..oii e 1
*15A.081, Subd. 7b (A). . . ... .. 667 .. iiih et 2
15A.082,8ubd. 3(A) . ...oiv i it 686 ...... ) 43
15A.083,Subd, 7(A) ......ccvvieennnnn. 667 . it it 3
*16A.15,Subd. 6 (A). . . ...l 719 ...... 13 . e 1
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
*I6AAS41 (A) . v v i r e e 690 ...... 2 i et 1
*16A.1541 (A) ....... et e 719 ...... 13 .. e, 2
16A41,8ubd. 1 (A) ........ccvvivnennnn 613...... ... ..., Ceees 2
16A625 (R). oo vt ittt iiieeinaanannn 686 ...... 5 e, 10
*16A.661, Subd. 3(A). ...t 633 .. ... i e 1
I6BOS2(N). .. ovvivvveen o e ceen B13 o 3
16B06, Subd. 6 (N) ..o oo v it e iennennn 627 . e e 1
16B.07,Subd. 2(A) . ...t i it 613 ... ... e 4
16BO7,8ubd. 3(A) . ..vvv it i it 613 ... ... e 5
16B.08, Subd. 4 (A) ........ e Cereaen 613 ... . . e 6
*16B.08, Subd. 7(A). ............ e 689 ...... 2 e i 5
*16B.09, Subd. 1 (A). ......... e eese 613 ... .. e, 7
16B.09,Subd. 3(A) .........ciivvvernnn, 613 ... i e 8
16BIO3(N). ..ot et e 688 ...... I i 1
16B.19,Subd. 5(A) ......ovv i 644 ... ... e 1
*¥16B.20,Subd. 2 (A). .. oo e 629 ...t e, 11
16B.24,Subd. 6 (A) ................ B . 7 Ceree e 1
16B24,Subd. 9 (N) . .......ivvniiinennnn 613 ... i e e 9
16B.24,Subd. 9 (A) ... iii i i 686 ...... 44
16B24, Subd. 1I0(N) ... vvinnne e 613 . ... . e 10
16B.24,Subd, 10(A) .....vviinininnnnn, 686 ...... N 45
16B27,8ubd. 3 (A) .......coiiiiiiienn 629 ... oot e 12
16B28 (A).......... et e 613...... ..., vea 11
16B42,Subd. 1 (A) . .ov v iinini e, 613 ... .. e, 12
16B48, Subd. 2(A) .......... P 613 ... ... e e 13
16B.55, Subd. 3(A) ........... e LB13 s e, 14
16B.55, Subd. 6 (A) . .......ovviiii i, 613...... ..., P §.1
*16B.6L, Subd. 3(A). ...t 608 ...... e veven 1
16B.61,Subd. 3a(N) ............covvu... 685 ... e e 2
16B.65,Subd. 3(A) ........iiiviiiiiien. 613 ...... ........ e 16
¥I6B67T(A) ..o vvneinnnnnnn IR 613 ... ... e, 17
I6B.85 (A). . ittt i e it i iiiei i 613 ... ... e 18
*17.102,8ubd. 1 (A). . oo 688 ...... L 2 1
17.105,Subd. 4 (A). . .. ........ e 686...... N 46
L I 4 ) T 688 ...... 15 oot 1
17ZH6(N) . ..o e e e ia e e 688 ...... I 2
17,7241 (N) .ot i e ettt e e e e e e 688 ...... T e e 1
177242 (N) . .o o oo i v e s e e e 688 ...... T i 2
177243 (N) . oot vt i i e i e e i e i e 688 ...... T e e 3
177244 (N) . . . e i e e e e 688 ...... T e e 4
177245 (N) . o . oo e e i e e e e e 688 ...... T e, R
177246 (N) o oo v i e et e i 688 ...... T e 6
L A K ¢ ) 688 ...... S i e e 1
L S () T 688 ...... 20 .. e 1
17BO2(A) . . it i et et i e it it i i i i e 688 ...... 6 e 1
17B.04L (N) . oo ittt e e et i i e nenenns 688 ...... 6 e 2
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
17B.O4SI (N) .. o ov e v viii et e 688 ...... [N 3
17B.O452 (N) .. vt ee i ieiinnneneannns 688 ...... 6 e 4
17BO453 (N) .o oo v v e it it iiiinnonennnns 688 ......6 ... ..., 5
17B.0461 (N) . . ..ot it i it et ianeann 688 ...... 6 e 6
17B0462 (N) . v v vt e it ii ittt et e rnnnnsnns 688 ...... 6 e 7
17B.0463 (N) . v vttt it i iiiven i annnns 688 ...... 6 i 8
17BO471 (N) . oottt ennananas 688 ...... 6 e 9
17B.0472 (N). . ... PN 688 ...... 6 e 10
I7BO4T3 (N) . o oo vttt it e iiininaneanns 688 ...... 6 e 11
I7BO48 (N). .. o vv it i it e i iennnennnans 688 ...... 6 e 12
¥TBOS(A) ... vi e e 688 ...... 6 e 13
18191 (A) . e i v it i i ees e 686 ...... 1 ..., e 47
18272 (A) et i ettt i e 639 ..., i 1
28A.08 (Otheraction). . . ........c0ovuuvne VT00 . L. e 12
3OS (N). et e 688 ...... 8 i 1
31A.01 (A)...... et taera it 469 ...... 2 i 1
31A 02 (A). oo ittt i et 469 ...... 2 e 1
31A03(A). oottt it 469 ...... 2 1
31A04 (A). oo ir ettt it 469 ...... b 1
3IAO5(A). . . ittt i s e e, 469 ...... 2 e 1
3MAO06(A). ... e e PPN 469 ...... 2 i 1
31A07 (A). . i e i e 469 . ..... 2 e -1
31A08 (A). . vttt ittt et e 469 ...... 2 e 1
31A09 (A). . oot et i e 469 ...... 2 i 1
3IAL0(A). . oot ittt it e 469 ...... 2 e 1
K3 7 V0 - N 469 ...... 2 e 1
BA L2 (A). . ittt e e 469 ...... 2 e 1
1A I3 (A). i ittt i e 469 ...... 2 i 1
BIALA(A) e o et it 469 ...... 2 ... e 1
AL (A). it i e e 469 ...... 2 e 1
3IAL6(A). . it e it a e 469 ...... 2 e 1
K3 - V0 B 1. N T 469 ...... 2 i 1
31AI8(A). . i i e e 469 ...... 2 i 1
3IA9(A) . ittt e e e 469 ...... 2 e 1
3IA20(A). . it e e 469 ...... 2 e PRI |
K ) - W0 T 7 469 ...... 2 e 1
31A22 (A)e et it st 469 ...... 2 i 1
31A23(A). . i it i i e e e 469 ...... b 1
BIA24(A). .ottt e e 469 ...... 2 e 1
3IA 25 (A)e s it i e e 469 ...... 2 e 1
31A 26 (A). . vttt i e e 469 ...... 2 e 1
K] W A 1 N 469 ...... 2 e 1
31A28 (A)e ettt i it e i 469 ...... b2 1
31A29 (A). o ittt i e e, 469 ...... 2 e 1
31A30(A). .o i it i e e e 469 ...... b 1
31A31(A). . ..o e e e e eiea e 469 ...... 2 e i
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Minnesota Statutes
35.069 (R)
35.15, Subd. 2 (R)
35,165 (N)
35245, 8ubd. S(A). . ... .. e i e
*35.68 (A)
35.70 (R)
35701 (N).....

35.71, Subd. 8 (R)
35.72, Subd. 6 (R)
3580 (A).....
35.82, Subd. 2 (A) .
35.830 (A)
3590 (MN) . vv e
KR D ) .
3592 (N) ettt i i .
3593 (N)....
35.94 (N)
3595 (N) sttt vn it i .
35.96 (N). ...
37.03, Subd. 1 (A)
40.43, Subd. 8 (N)

............................

.............................

............................

.............................

.......................

......................

........................

.....................

......

.........

.....

.........................

.......................

.....
.........................
......................

......................

........

*41A.02, Subd. 16 (A)s v v v v v nn ... .
*41A.023 (A). ..
*41A.036, Subd. 4 (N)
*41A.036, Subd. 5 (N)
*41A.036, Subd, 6 (N) .« v v v v veere e
*41A.036, Subd, 6 (R). . oo v eveee e,
L VNES 101 ) T
*41A.065, SUbA. 8 (A)s e v v v ee e
41A.09, Subd. 6 (N) oo vvveeeneennnnns
*41B.01, Subd. 2 (A). .. .. ...... DU e
41B.02,Subd I8 (N) o vvveee e
*41B.03, Subd. 3 (A). v v e e e e
*41B,039, Subd, 1 (A)e .ot ve v,
*41B.039, Subd. 2 (A)e o v v v e e
*41B.039, Subd. 4 (A)s e vt ve e
*41B.05 (A)
43A.04, Subd. 7 (A) .ot ee et
*43A.08, Subd. 1a (A)e o e v e e eeee s
*43A,08, Subd. 12 (A)s + o v v ee e
43A.15, Subd. 2 (A)
43A.17, Subd. 1 (A)
43A.17, Subd. 9 (A)

......
.......................
...................

.....................

.....................
.....................

TABLE 2

Section
485...... [N 15
485 . ... . e e 15
3 2 1
485 ...t e e 2
485 .. i e 3
485 . ... e e 15
485 ...... e 4
485 . it e e 15
485 . . e e 15
485 . . i 5
T 6
485 . .. e 7
485 . e oo 8
485 .ot e 9
485 . ..... ...... e 10
485 . i e e 11
485 . i e e 12
485 .. .00 e, . 13
485 ... ... e, , 14
522 . e e e e 1
610 . ..... e e 1
672 ...... ... PPN 1
672 i e e e 2
615 . . i e 1
615 .. ... . e 2
580 .. ... e 1
615 .. ..., e 3
615 .. ... . e 4
615......  ...... e 5
615.. ..., e 7
580 ...... L. 7
686 ...... N 48
688 ...... 18 ... .. it 1
688 ...... 10 ..o viiininn, 1
688 ...... 10 ... i 2
688 ...... I0 .. ii i i i 3
688 ...... 10 .. i 4
688 ...... 10 ....... PR 5
688 ...... 10 ... v 6
688 ...... 10 ... o iiieiinen, 7
667 . i e 4
7 5
686 ...... N 49
667 .o e 6
667 .. e 7
667 .o e 8
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section

43A.18,Subd. 5(A) oo i i 667 it e 9
43A.19,8ubd. 1(A) .o ovin it 667 v vit e, ... 10
*43A.191, Subd. 3(A). . oottt 667 o ove e 11
43A.23,Subd. 1 (A) «..vvvn.n. R, 667 oo v i 12
43A.23,8ubd. 3(A) ...ttt 667 o iie e 13
*43A.24, Subd. 2 (A). . ... ... ... [, 605 .. it i 1
43A.27,8ubd. 3(A) « v vt 667 .ot i 14
43A.27,8ubd. 6 (N) . . eo vt iie e 667 it e 15
*43A.316, Subd. 2(A). . oot 667 ......  ..... s 16
*43A.316, Subd. 4 (A). . oot 629 ... iit e P &
*43A.316,Subd. 4 (A). .. .ot 667 v iviie e 17
*43A.316, Subd. 8 (A). . o oottt 605......  ........ e 2
*43A.316, Subd. 8 (A). . ..t iii i 667 it i 18
*43A.316, Subd. 10(N). ..o v e ivee e e 667 v e e 19
*A3A421 (A) s vttt e 667 v vvit i 20
*44A.02, Subd. 1 (A)e oo vt ie e 667 o viiit i 21
*44A.02, Subd. 3(A). . ottt TOB . vviit e 1
48.152,Subd. 10 (A). v vt vt iee s (% 1 U 1
8094 (N) . oo v e ien s e 666 ..o oi e 1
48.24,Subd. 5(A) «....ouunnn.. e % 5 2
48.24,8ubd. 6 (A) . ..o ii i (X ) 3
48.61,8ubd. 6 (N) ... vvr et ) .. 4
48.92,Subd. 7(A) oo vieie it 616 ... i 1
4893, Subd. 4 (A) ...ttt 616 ..o i e 2
48.95,8ubd. 1 (A) oo viiien it 616 ......  ...... P 3
T 1T 7. Y 616 .. .. i 4
SIAD2(A): e vt vee et ittt it enannnns 666 .. ii e 2
51A.03,Subd. 22 (R) .. oot vnviiieennnnenn 666 ...t e, 75
51A.03,Subd. 2D (N) .o v veeiin e ennns 666 ...t e 3
SIAO41,Subd 1 (A) v v vveniee e e e e 666 e i 4
51A.041,8ubd. 1a(N) .. .vvvniineinnnnn 666 .. ... e 5
51A.041,8ubd. 4 (A) .. ovvetiiin i 666 .o ovvi i 6
51A.05,8ubd. 1 (A) .o vvvinriiieerinenns 666 .. oo i 7
51A.05,Subd. 3(R) ..o vvveennnnn P, 666 .. vvi i 75
51A.05,Subd. 32 (N) .o vvvenevinn e 666 ..o e 8
51A.05,Subd. 4 (R) v v vvveeieeeieeennn 666 ... s 75
51A.05,8ubd. S(R) ..o vvevieiiennnennnnns 666 ..o .. 75
51A.06,8ubd. 3(A) oo vei i 666 .. oii e 9
51A.065, Subd. 1 (A) ........... e 666 ... e 10
51A.065,Subd. 3(A) .. 666 ..o e 11
51A.065, Subd. 4 (A) .. oovuvier i 666 .. oit e 12
51A.065,Subd. 8(A) o ..ovvvrvieinnnn 666 ..oii i 13
51A.065,Subd. 11 (N) .. vvnvrinennnnnnnn 666 ...t i 14
L3 V-0 - T 666 ...... i 15
SIA091 (R). et it e iieiincinennennnns 666 .. oiit e 75
L3 VN0 (1 17N TS 666 . covt e 16
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
51A11,8ubd. 1 (A) oo vv i ineiin i enns 666 ...... L ..ieiiiia... 17
51A0L, Subd. 3(R) ..o oo vvev v i i i 666 ...... e 75
51A.12 (A). ... Cereaes e V666 ... e 18
SIA3(A). v vvnunns PN vee.. 666, .. ... e 19
SIAI3IT(N). . v vvvievn e Crereeneeaa 666 .. .0 Lo .. 20
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*126.22,Subd. 3(A). ....ci i cerees T18 6 i 13
*126.22,8ubd. 3(A). v i i 718 ...... /N 38
*126.22,Subd. 4 (A). . oo o e 718 ...... N 39
*126.22,8ubd. T(N). .o v v ercn i ng...... N 40
126,23 (A) oo vi ittt i e e 486 ...... ........ e 70
12623 (A) . oo i e e 718 ...... T i 41
126,235 (Nt vttt ittt cieeanns 718 ...... A 42
12645 (A) . .o i it e e 718 ...... 3 5
12646 (A) . .o i it ittt e e e 718 ...... K 6
12647 (A) v v i e ii ettt 718 ...... 3 e o7
126.49,8ubd. 1 (A). ...t T8 ...... 3 e 8
126,501 (N) . v i i ittt it iiieeeeen 718 ...... K 9
12651, Subd. 1 (A). ......c.eiiiniiinnn 78 ...... 3 10
126.51, Subd. la(N)............ e 718 ...... K 11
12651, 8ubd. 2 (A). . oot v 718 ...... 3 i e 12
12651, Subd. 3(R). .. oo v vt een 718 ...... 3 e 22
126.51,Subd. 4 (A). .. ....... .. it 718 ...... 3 e 13
126,52 (A) v vttt i i e e e e 718 ...... 3 i i, 14
126531 (A) oot ive i i e e 718 ...... 3 15
126,56, Subd. 2 (A). .. ........... e 718 ...... T o e e 43
126.56,Subd. 5(A). . ........ it e 629 ... .. i 29
*126.661,8ubd. 1 (A).........coiveven... 486 ... ... e, . 1N
126665 (A) v vvii it iin et e e 629 ... ... e 30
*126.666,Subd. 1 (A). .......coniiinnnn. 486 .. v it e 72
¥126.67, Subd. 2b (A) . . . ..ot 718 ...... T e 44
126.70, Subd, 2 (A). ... ...t 486 ...... ... 73
%126.70,Subd. 22 (A) . .. o 486 ... .. e 74
12743 (N) . ettt i e i e e e et enns 554 ... .. e 1
12744 (N) . .o oo e e e e e 554 ... .. L 2
128A.03,Subd. 3 (A) .......iiiii i 629 ... e 31
*129.121,8ubd. 1 (A). .. .o vies i renens 718 ...... T e 45
129121, Subd. 2 (A). ... oo oo 718 ...... T e, 46
129121, Subd. 2a(N). . . . .. o oo i 718 ...... T e e 47
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129121, Subd. 2 (N). . ... v v v e i 718 ...... 2 49
*¥120A01,8ubd. 5(A). ... 689 ...... PN 16
*129A.01, Subd. 6 (A). ........ e 689 ...... N 17
*129A.01, Subd. 7(A). .. .ot 689 ...... 2 e 18
*129A.01,Subd. 8(R). .. ... ..o iiini it 689 ...... 2 e 269
129A.02,Subd. 3(A) . ...... i 689 ...... 2 e 19
¥I29A03 (A) . i i e 689 ...... 2 e ve.. 20
*120A.06, Subd. 1 (A). . ..vviiiiie e 689...... 2 e 21
*120A.07,Subd. 1 (A). . ... 689 ...... 2 e 22
*129A.07,8ubd. 2(R). . ...t i i 689 ...... 2 e 269
*129A.08, Subd. 1 (A). ....... . iii i 689 ...... 2 e 23
*120A.08,Subd. 3(R). .......oiiiiii 689 ...... 2 e 269
*129A.08, Subd. 4 (A). . . ... i 689 ...... N 24
*120A.08,Subd. 4a (N). .. .........iiin 689 ...... 2 e 25
*129A.08, Subd. 5(A). .. oottt 689 ...... 2 e 26
129A.09 (A) . v vt e it e ittt e 689 ...... 2 e 27
129410 CA) . v v vt e ettt e 689 ...... N 28
*¥120B.11,Subd. 1 (A). . ... oottt 486 .. oo i 75
*¥129B.11,Subd. 2(A). ... v i vt Ti8...... 2 50
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*136D.74,Subd. 2(A) .o i i 486 ... ... e 80
136D, 74, Subd. 2a(N) ............ ceeness M8 Ll 6 i 17
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136D81(A). .o c v v et i 718 ...... T e e 54
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13000 (A) e oottt i i et e 560 ... ... i 1
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*144A.073,Subd. 1 (A). . ......coivvrrnnn, 689 ...... 2 e 37
*144A.073,Subd. 7(A). . . ... i 689 ...... 2 i 38
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14543, Subd. 1a(A). . .....ocvi it 639 ...... 2 e 42
*145.43,8Subd. 4 (A). ... ... i e 495 .. . e e 2
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145894 (A) . . .o v ittt it e e 689 ...... 2 e 45
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*148.06,Subd. 1 (A). . ... 642 ... ... e e 6
T 0 ) N N T 440 ... ... e e 1
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L O N 509 ... .. L e 1
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151.00, Subd. 2 (A). . . . ... .. e 550 . ..., i 1
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15101, Subd. 27 (N). .. ... .ci it iienenn 550 ... e 2 |
151,05, Subd. 28 (N). . . ..o i i iiie e e et 550 ... .. e 3 |
151,01, Subd. 29 (N). . . .ot v e e vt i ie e i S50 ... i e 4
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15104 (A) . o o i i e e 550 ... .. i e 6
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I3 U 5 A N 550 ... . e 20
| 0 0 I - T 550 ... e e 10
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F I O I O 1 N 550 . ... e 12
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I 3 T 2. T 550 . .. i e 20
15032 (A).....ov vt et e 550 .0 i e 17
15134 (A) . oo v v v v e e 550 ... i e e 18
15137 (A) . v oo i r i it ie et s 550 ... ... e 19
151,37, 8ubd. 2 (A). . .. oo v v v it 440 ... ... e 2
152.12,8ubd. 1 (A).............. RPN L 3
15219 (R) . i v i vn e i v i it senanns 665 . ... . it 17
152205 (A) v v v i ittt e 665 ... .. e 1
15221, 8ubd. 6 (A). o oo v v it 665 ... ... e 2
N 1) B ) 689 ...... 2 i 50
152A02 (N). . o0 v e ivvie v e 689 ...... 2 e 51
152A03(N). . ....... et 689 ...... 2 e 52
152A04 (N) . oo oot i it e e iann e 689 ...... 2 e 53
152A05 (N) . v v v it i v e st i 689 ...... DN 54
153A01 (R). . ....... BN 689 ...... 2 e vev. . 269
153A02(R). o v vve it i i venanenens o689 ... .02 L 269
I53A03 (R) et iiineirianennnnsonaness 689 ...... 2 e 269
153A04(R). . .....oun PN 689...... 2 e 269
153A05(R) v vie i i i i ettt a s 689 ...... 2 e 269
153A06 (R). ..o vvvvnns et 689 ...... 2 e 269
I53A07 (R) . oo it ittt et tnnns 689 ...... 2N 269
153A08 (R). . ovvi i eiiiiinennnnnennas 689 ...... 2 e 269
153A.09 R)..... N e 689 ...... N 269
I53A M0 (R). .ot ittt i et 689 ...... 2 e 269
6 7.V 3.4 T 689 ...... 2 e 269
I53A12 (R) . . v v e s i it e i 689...... 2 e 269
1798 5 21 0. ) F .. 689 ...... 2 e 55
X Y.V 0 0 ) 689 ...... 2 e 56
Y-8 I3 0 ) N 689...... 2 e 57
183A 16 (N). ..ttt i innaenanenn 689 ...... 2 e 58
163 Y-8 W0 ) J 689...... 2 e 59
153A 18 (N). i vt ittt ittt i e aneana 689 ...... 2 e 66
15405 (A) . vttt i it e i it et 476 o v e 1
15407 (A) . ot vttt it te it . 2
154.09 (A) e v v ovveee et iie e i, B76 o vis s 3
15408 (A) v v e i it i it e e i T 4
157,045 (N) oo o e it i i it e e et 689 ...... 2 e 247
157081 (N) ..ottt it ce e e ee i eenen 689 ......2 ... ... 61
160.28, Subd. 2 (A). . . ... v ettt 570 0 o i vt i e, 1
160.292,8ubd. 2(A). . . . v et 595 et e 1
160.292, Subd. 10 (A). .« v v v v ii e e v, 595 L. e 2
160.293, Subd. 1 (A). ......c i 595 L i e 3
160.293,Subd. 3(A). ....... .. ... 595 L e 4
| 160.295,8ubd. 5(N). . ... .o v v i i i e nn.. 595 e i e 5
| 160.80,Subd. 6 (R). .. ..ovvevernnnnnnn.. 629 .t e 64
161.115, Rte. No. 231 (disc.). .. oo v vvvnnn . 565 . i e 3
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161.115, Rte. No. 254 (A)......... e 565 ¢ e 2
161.115, Rte. No. 296 (disc.). . .. ... ..o 565 ... . e 4
161.14,Subd. 22 (N). .. . ...ccciinvan.n.. 438 .. e e 1
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162.02,Subd. 2(A). ... .o vv it i 629 ... .. e 38
162.06,Subd. S(A). .......iiii i, 635 ... s e e 1
162.09,Subd. 2 (A). ... ..o v it 629 ... ... e 39
168.011,Subd. 4 (A). ........ .. en.n. 636 .. ... e 1
168.011,Subd. S5a(N). . .................. 647 .. i e 1
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168.013,Subd. 7(A). ... ..o ittt 647 . . i e e 2
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168.041, Subd, 7(A). ... ..ttt 647 ... .. e 3
168.10,Subd. 1 (A). . ......ciiiiinnnnn. L 4
168.11,Subd. 1 (A). . ......oviiinnannn 647 .. .. e 5
168.12,8ubd. 1 (A). . ... vvviiiennannn 647 ..ot e 6
168.12,Subd. 2a(A). ......... ... ... ... 636 ... it 3
168.12, Subd. 2a (A). . .. ..coi i i i 647 .. e e 7
168.12, Subd. 5(A). . ... .. i 647 . .. e 8
168123 (N) . oo ittt it i i ettt ieaaean 636 ...... i 4
168.125 (A) « o v i et ittt e i e, 636 ...... it 5
168. 128 (N) . .o i i it i i it e 636 ...... ... 6
16813 (A) .o v vttt et it e i 647 .. . e 9
168.27,8ubd. 1 (A). ......co i 496 . ... .. i 1
16827, 8ubd. 1 (A). ... B34 0000 L 1
168.27, Subd. 2 (A). . .. ... i i e 496 .. .. .. i e 2
168.27,Subd. 2 (A). . .. ... i 634 ... ... e 2
168.27,8ubd. 3(A). . ... . i 496 ... ... e 3
168.27, Subd. 3a(N). . . ... .....ivvennnn.. 496 ... .. i 4
168.27,Subd. 3b(N). . .. ........... PN 496 . .. ... e 5
168.27,8ubd. 3¢ (N). . . . . ... e et 496 . . i h e e 6
168.27,Subd. 5a (N). . ... oo i it iiineen 634 . ..... . 3
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168.27, Subd. 10 (A). . ....... e, 496 .. ... . e 8
168.27, Subd. 10 (A). .. ......... e T634 ... 5
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168.27,Subd. 12a (N). . . .. ...t viie v v 634 ... .. e 7
*168.27,Subd. 16 (A). .. .......... .. 0. 496 ... ... e 9
168.27,Subd. 24 (A). . . . ... i i 496 ... . e e 10
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168.30 (R) ..o i vttt e it iieenn 647 ......  ..... e 13
168.33,Subd. 3(A). ......... it 647 .o e e 10
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*169.345, Subd. 22 (A) ...ttt 642 ..t e 7
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169.686, Subd. 1 (A} e oo v e inrinneannn. 648 .. i it e, 1
169686, Subd. 3(N). ..o ovvnveinnnnnnnn. 648 ...t i 2
169.71,Subd. 4 (A). . ... oo e 636 .. ... e 10
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169.99, Subd. 2 (A). v v v e eer e iie e 68l .. e .13
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209F.59 (A) oo v v v i P 624 ... .. e 14
BA9OF.62 (A) v v v v v in i e PO - . 15
*299F,63, Subd. L (A). ... ovviininrennnnn 624 .. ... e 16
*299F.63, Subd. 4 (R). ... ...... e 624 . ... .. et 23
299F.631 (N)........ e r i rse e, 624 ... vk i 17
¥U99F.64 (A) . o vvvevv v v e 624 .. .. . i 18
299F641 (N). .o vvevv v inninnnns O 7 S 19
*299J.06, Subd. 4 (A)...... et 629 L it e e 59
%299J.12,8ubd. 2(A) .. ..o e [ 20
300025 (A) . oo v i i it P 682 ... ih i 4
30049 (A) . v v vviiv e even 682 .. ... e e 5
*302A.011, Subd. 11 (A). .....ovvvnnn e 682 ... ... it 6
*302A.011, Subd. 37 (A). .. .o v v i i e 692 ... i i i 3
*302A.011, Subd. 41 (A)........ Chee i 692 ... it 4
*302A.011, Subd. 42 (A)........ O 1 1
*302A.011,Subd. 46 (A). .. ... oo i 692 .. ik it 6
*302A.011, Subd. 49 (A). .. ...vviii e 692 .. it i 7
*302A.011, Subd. 50 (A). .. ...... .o 692 ... ih i 8
*302A.011, Subd. 51 (A). ... oo iiv i rnans 692 . i it it 9
302A.115,8ubd. 1 (A). .. ..oi it 682...... e e 7
302A.115,8ubd. 7(A). c . v vt v v it e s 682 .. ..., e 8
*302A.1390(A) .o v i e 682 .. iih ettt 9
*302A.471, Subd, 1 (A).......... N 692 ...t i 10
302A.551,8ubd. 3(A). ... i it e 682 ...t e 10
*302A.553,Subd. 3 (A). ... .. i 692 ... e 11
*302A.615,Subd. 1 (A)........ ...t 682 ... ... it 11
*302A.671, Subd. 1 (A)............. Ceeens L 12
*302A.671,8ubd. 2(A). . ... it 692 .. ... . e 13
*302A.671,8ubd. 3(A). ...t 692 .. ittt i 14
*302A.671, 8ubd. 4 (A). . .. ... it 692 ...t h e 15
*302A.671,Subd. 4a(A). ..... .t 692 ... ... e 16
*302A.673,Subd. 1 (A). . ....vviiv e L.l 692 ... e 17
*302A.673,Subd. 2(R). . .. .. ou i w692 L i e 19
*302A.673,8ubd. 3(A). ... i 692...... e e 18
302A.821,Subd, 1 (A). . ... ihiiii i [ 7 12
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30303 (A) .. it i i e i e e 719...... 2 ..... e 55
30306 (A) ..o iviiiiiii ettt 682 . ..., e, 13
303.10,Subd. 2 (A). . .. ... i e e, 682 . ..., e 14
303001 (A) . it e i et 682 ...... ... N 15
303.14,Subd. 1 (A). ..., 682 . ..., e 16
303.14,Subd. 3(A). . ... i i ittt 682 ...t i 17
303.16,Subd. 3(A). . ... it e 682 . ... .. e 18
303.16,Subd. 5(N) .........c.iivvinnn. 682 ... ... i 19
30601 (A) . oiiiiii i it ittt ettt 469 ...... T 1
30602 (A) . .o i it e v aeen 469 ...... S e 1
306.023(A) ...ttt i e . 469 L. T 1
306025 (A) .. v e 469 ...... T 1
306.027 (A) v v vttt 469 . ..... - Z U 1
30603 (A) ... irent i, e 469 ...... 5 ... I 1
306.03 (A) ..o v it iir ittt e 509...... ettt 3
30604 (A) . oo ittt et e 469 .. ....  J 1
30604 (A) .ot ii it it i e 509 ... e e 4
30605 (A) ittt i i e e 469 ...... b J 1
306.06 (A) . oo vviee it et iiiaaeanaaan 469 ...... T 1
306.07 (A) ..o iieiiiin ittt e, 469 ...... 2T 1
306.08 (A) . o i i iiietir it 469 ...... T 1
30609 (A) . oo it e e 469 ...... b J 1
30600 (A) . oo vt ie et 469 ...... S e 1
30611 (A) oo iii it i i e, 469 ...... 5 e 1
306101 (A) .o ii it it e 469 ...... T 1
306.12(A).......... et teee s 469 ...... 2 1
30613 (A) . oot heeeenn.. 469 ..., . 1
306.14 (A) . . .ottt et 469 ...... b J 1
306.15 (A) e oottt 469 ...... A 1
30616 (A) . ..o v ienn ittt 469 ...... b 2N 1
30607 (A) . oo ittt e 469 ...... S e 1
30618 (A) .. ivie ittt e i 469 . ..... N 1
306.19(A) . ottt i i e 469 ...... s J I
306.20 (A) . v i vttt e e 469 . ..... . Z 1
30621 (A) . oo it e 469 ...... b 1
30622 (A) . v v ittt 469 ...... U 1
306.23(A) ..t i ittt e, 469 ...... N 1
306.24 (A) . i i i it 469 ...... . J 1
3060241 (A) . . v v it e e e, 469 ...... 5 e 1
306,242 (A) o o v vt et et e e L4869 ... ... - TN 1
306.243 (A) .o ittt et e, 469 ......  Z 1
306.245 (A) . . i it e e e 469 ...... 2 1
306.246 (A) . v v v vt i et e 469 ...... S i 1
306,25 €A) .ttt vii et et e e 469 ...... T 1
306.26 (A) e oo vt ieie e e 469 ...... - Z 1
306,27 (A) et vttt n i e et e 469 . ..... 5 i 1
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30628 (A) et v it 469 ...... L Z i
30629 (A) .o v i v e 469 ...... TN 1
30631 (A) ..ot iieei i it 469 ...... O 1
306.32(A) . i vt ittt 469 . ..... - Z 1
30633 (A) .. vt inviriniiii e 469 ...... 2 1
30634 (A) e it e e 469 ...... - J 1
30635 (A) et ininnininronararaeans 469 . ..... - T 1
30636 (A) oo vi v e iiinnie e 469 ...... - J 1
30637 (A) .ttt e 469 ... ..05 L 1
30637(A) . v i e 509 . ..ot e 5
30638 (A)....... e e 469 ...... - J N 1
30630 (A) .o iv ittt i e e 469 ...... S e 1
30640 (A) . . o v it e 469 ...... N 1
30641 (A) . .ovvi v e e 469 ...... . J 1
30642 (A) v o v iinu s e e 469 ...... N 1
30643 (A)..... TP 469 ...... - J 1
30644 (A) v ou v v ettt 469 ...... L I 1
306 45(A) oo v vt i i e 469 ...... N 1
30646 (A) . ...vv s e 469 ... .. 5 e 1
30647 (A) v oo vviin i i i e 469 . ..... 2 1
30648 (A) .o v vt 469 ...... N 1
30649 (A) st vt it i i e 469 . ..... T 1
30650 (A) v vvvivi i i e e 469 ...... S 1
30651 (A)....... e ettt e . 469 ...... 2N 1
306.52(A) i ievi i i 469 ...... I 1
30653 (A) et vttt e 469 ...... - J 1
30654 (A) v v v i i i e s 469 ...... S i, NN 1
306.55(A) vttt i 469 ...... - J N 1
306.56 (A) e oo v v et 469 . ..... SN 1
306.57(A) oot i i 469 . ..... - T 1
30658 (A) e ivineininneinnnrenniananeen 469 ..... - J 1
30659 (A) st i ii ettt 469 ...... - 1
30660 (A) e v v v ie it it et e 469 ...... TN 1
30661 (A) s vvvvnee e ininanenannsoes 469 ...... - J 1
306.62(A)...... P 469 ...... 5 e e 1
306.63 (A) v v v e vt e 469 ...... 5 e 1
306,64 (A) v voeetete e 469 ...... L 1
306.65(A) .. v it e i 469 ...... - J N 1
30666 (A) .o v vi ettt i e 469 ...... - J N 1
30667 (A) oo it iiiin it i 469 ...... - J 1
30668 (A) v i iv i ittt 469 ...... T 1
306.69(A) i v vni i e 469 ...... L J N 1
306,70 (A) . .o vt ittt e e e 469 ...... 2 1
306.70 (A) v oo v vt i e 682 ot iit et 20
306.71 (A v ittt e 469 ...... - J 1
306.72(A) . v it i e e e 469 ...... - J 1
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306.73 (A) .. i e e e 469 ...... F J N 1
306.74(A) . .o v i e e e e 469 ... ... S e e, 1
30674 (A) . . o v vt i e 682 ...... ..., 21
306.75(A) .. ot i e Ceeeeaae 469 ...... S e 1
30676 (A) . o o oot e e e 469 ...... S e 1
306.761 (A) . .o vttt it i e e e 469 ...... P 1
306761 (A) .. . i vi i it e e 509 . ... . e 6
306.762 (N) . . oo ittt e et i e 509 ... . e 7
306.77 (A) . . i e e e 469 ... ...  Z N 1
30677 (A) .o . e e it e eeea S09 ... ... e 8
306.773 (A) v et e e 469 ... ... 2 1
306.773,8ubd. 1 (A). .. ..oviii it 509 ... . i e 9
306,78 (A) . oottt e, 469 ...... 2N 1
306.79 (A) . o it i e e e e 469 ...... I 1
306.80(A) .. v ittt e e et e 469 ...... I 1
306.81 (A) ... .iiiiii i e e 469 ...... - J N 1
306.82(A) .. i ittt e e e e 469 ...... N 1
30683 (A) .. e v it e, 469 . .....  Z N 1
306.84 (A) ...ttt i e e e 469 ...... TN 1
30685 (A) . it e e 469 ...... - J P 1
306.851 (A) .. ittt e e e 469 . ..... b 2 1
30686 (A) .o oviieiieeiie et 469 ......  J 1
306.87 (A) ... iii it e e 469 ......  J 1
30688 (A) .. i it it e e 469 ......  J P 1
306.90 (N) .o v iiiiiii it tiiie e 509 .. i e i 10
30693 (N). ..o iiiiiinnnnnn eeeeeaan S09 ... L., 11
306.95 (N). . ittt it e it e S09 . i e e 12
30697 (N). .ottt ittt eeennnns 509 ... ... e, 13
30806 (A) ... iiiii i i i e 682 ...... ... 22
308.14,Subd. 2 (A). ...ttt 682 . ... .. i 23
308.14, Subd. 4 (A). . ......... e e 682 ... ... e 24
308.15,Subd. 1 (A). . .....ovvvnn. P 682 . ... .. e 25
308.15,Subd. 4 (A). . . ..ot e i 682 ...... .. 26
*308.58,Subd. 2 (A). ...t 682 ...... o, 27
308.59 (A) . ittt e e i e e 682 .. ..., ., 28
317.04,Subd. 3 (A). ..., Ve 682l e e 29
317.08,Subd. 1 (A). . ..eov it iie e 682 ... ... e 30
*317.201,Subd. 1 (A). ..o TO8 . .. .. e 4
317.22,8ubd. 4 (A). . . . ... et TOB .. . e 5
31727, Subd. 1 (A). oo oo e e 682 ... .. e 31
317.27,Subd. 5(A). . ... e 682 ... ... e, 32
31728 (A) e o i e i e e e L 6
31733 (A) . e it e e e e 682 ... .. i 33
317,35 (A) ettt e e 682 . ..... .. 34
31745, Subd. 4 (A). ... ..o 682 . ... .. e 35
318.02,Subd. 1 (A). ...t ii i 682 ...... i 36
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322A12(A) . .o .h et et s e et e 682 . iiih e 37
322A04 (A) . i v i i e 682 L e 38
*¥322A.70 (A) . ..o h e e e e 682 . it e e 39
322A73(A) . e i e 682 . i i 40
322A T4 (A) s oot i s e 682 .. it e 41
32324 (A). ... v e v 490 ... ... e 1
325B.0L, Subd. 4(A) ... i e 449 ., .. .. i 1
325D.44,Subd. L (A) o oo v iv i 592 it i it e 1
325B042 (N) . oo ev i v ia e e (<33 Z 26
325E044 (N) o oo it i ieia i 685 . it it i 27
325E.045 (N) o oo vt vivienenvnosaannnnans 688 ...... 1
325E.05 (A) .. ... e et 502 0. i e 1
325E,06,Subd. 1 (A).......00nv Ceres e L5802, Lo e 2
325E.06, Subd. 4 (A)........ e 502 .0 iee i 3
325E.06, Subd. 5 (A). . ......... Cea e 502 .. i ih e 4
325E.06,Subd. 7(N) ...vvvvieviiiiiinn 502 .. i e e 5
325E061 (N) ... oovvvivevnn e 3 1 e 1
32SE062 (N) . .o v v v e Cer e 2 T 2
325E.063 (N) e vovi v vnnncennrneenennnas 2 1 e 3
325E064 (N) . oo v i v vv e i ansess - 1 e 4
325B.065 (N) . o vvivniniineiianevnraanns 2 3 5
325B.066 (N) v v v v vevnnerovnenon P I 6
325E067 (N) . oo v v v e et 3 1 7
325B0051 (A) oot e e < N 1
325E.0951,8ubd. 3a(N). . ....oov e enns 634 ... i e e 11
325E32 (N) . ot i it i i it st e s 685 .. i e 28
325E 33 (N) ..ttt v it ) 1
*325F.56,8ubd. 8 (A). ........ciiiiin 444 .. ... e 1
325F.58,8ubd. 3 (A). . .. it 444 . . ... i 2
*325F.60,Subd. 1 (A)........... .o 444 , .. o e i 3
325F.62,8ubd. 3(A). . ... i i 444 ... ... e 4
325F.662 (N) . oo v v eie e iin i i aananasees 634 .. ... . e 12
325F.81 (N). . viiiit e i iiiin i aaann B N 4
K i . 689 ...... 2 e 232
326.66 (R) . vieivinnneenionononarsens 629 ..t it et 64
¥326.T3(A) oo vt i i i e 689 ...... 2 e 233
32901 (A) . v e ee it e 719 ..., 10 ... it 19
*331A.02, Subd. 1 (A).............. e 682 L e e 42
*¥332.37(A) o vttt e e 592 .. ie e 12
332,51 (N) . ittt ettt e 481 ... . e 1
33301 (A) . i i ittt i e e 682 ... ... e 43
333.055,8ubd. 1 (A). ... oiiiiiiiin 682 . i i it e 44
333.055,Subd. 4 (A). . ... ... i 682 .. i iih et 45
33306 (A) . i ittt i e 682 .. it e 46
333.20,8ubd. 2(A). o oo i i e 682 .. it e 47
333.22,8ubd. 2(A). . o v v s e i e 682 ... . e 48
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33323 (A) . i i e e e 682 ......
*336.9-407 (A) .« ot et e 589 ......
*336.9-411 (A) e vt vttt 589 ......
#336.9-413 (A) . .ot i i e e 589 ......
340A.101,Subd. 25 (A). .. ... ... i 443 ......
*340A.308 (A) . . vi e 556 ......
340A.409,8ubd. 1 (A). .. ......ccivrunn... 534......
*340A.415 (A) . ..ttt e i e, 534 ......
340A.504,Subd. 4 (A). . ... ... i 420 ......
346.56 (N) . . v oo ieiiiiiieeeneeienenenn 535 ......
346,57 (N) . o oo i it i ittt ettt e e e e e 711 ..., ..
*347.31,8ubd. 4 (A). . .ttt 537 ......
*347.37 (A) o v et 537 ......
347,50 (N) et ittt it e e 711 ......
347 5L (N e et ittt i i i e e 71......
347,52 (N) ettt ittt it et e eeneeieeeennn 711 ......
KT 1 ) L.,
347 54 (N) et e ettt ettt e e 711 ......
KT R I ) i ......
*349.12, Subd. 11 (A). ..o i iiniinnnns 596 ......
349.12,Subd. 18 {(A). . .. ..ot i 719 ......
349.12, Subd. 19 (N)........ Ce e 719 ......
349.12,Subd. 20 (N). . . . ..o vt e e 719 ......
349164 (N) . ..o oo it it it e it e e i e i i 596 ......
*349,17, Subd. 1 (A). . v v vi e e 596 ......
*349.17, Subd. 2(A). . i 596 ......
349.19,Subd. 1 (A). .....c.iviviiinn 596 ......
*349.212,Subd. 1 (A). . .....coiiiinii. 719 ......
*349.212,Subd. 4 (A). .. ..o 719 ......
349.2121,8ubd. 1 (A). . ..cco i 719 ......
3492121, 8ubd. 2 (A). . . . oo i 719 ......
349.2121,8ubd. 2a(N). . .. ..... o v e 719 ......
*349.2121,Subd. 4a (A) . ......... ... 719 ......
349.2121,8ubd. S (A). ..o v i 719 ......
*349.2121,Subd. 10 (A) ...........evn... 719 ......
*¥349.2122 (A). i vt e e e 719 ......
*349.2123 (A). o it e e 719 .......
3492125 (N) oo oo vttt et 719 ......
349.2127 (N) o v vt e, 719 ......
349.213,Subd. 2(A). . ... oo e . 705 ......
34922, Subd. 1 (A). ......coiiiiiiii 719 ......
34922, Subd. 3(N) .........iii ., 719 ......
34922, Subd. 4 (N) ....... .o 719 ......
*352.85, 8ubd. 1 (A). v veviiiineniinnnnnn 709 ......
%352.85,8ubd. 2(A). ..ttt 709 ......
*352.96,8ubd. 2 (A). e ot 605 ......
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352D.04, Subd. 1 (A) oo v it & J 10
*353,01, Subd. 22 (A) v v v v i 709 ...... 2 s 1
*353,01, Subd. 26 (A)s o v v i 709 ...... 5 i 1
353.01, Subd. 26 (N) . v v v v e vie e ninernns 709 ...... 5 i 2
*353.01, Subd, 10 (A) . o v o v e e i 709 ...... 5 i 3
353.01, Subd, 15(A). oo vv i et e 709 ...... 5 s 4
*353,01, Subd. 16 (A) . v v v vvvciiie s 709...... 5 e 5
*353,01, Subd, 20 (A). . ..o v vt e 709 ...... 5 i .. 6
353.01, Subd. 29 (A). oo et T, 709...... 5 cieie.. R, 7
353.028, Subd. 2(A). v vt i it 709 ...... L, 8
353.03, Subd. 1 (A) v v et inreinnnenns, 709...... - S 9
353.27,8ubd. T(A) v e et ei e irineennns 709 ...... L T 10
353.27,Subd. 7a (N). . oo oo v v Wt e 709 ...... L, 11
#353.27,8ubd. 10 (A). o oot ve e 709...... 5 i 12
*353.27, Subd. 12 (A) e v oo ve e iiiinaeennn 709...... 5 e 13
35327, Subd. 12a(N). oo v e 709 ...... 5 i 14
35327, 8ubd 13 (A)s v vt 709...... 5 e 15
*353,29, Subd, 6 (A). oo vvvun s, e 709 ...... 5 i, e .16 |
*353.32, Subd. 1a (A).........t. e 709 . vt e 5 i 17 |
353.32,8ubd, 5(A) oottt e 709...... 5 e 18
353.33,8ubd. T(A) v ve v et 709...... . 19
*353,34, Subd. 3(A)........ e 709 ...... 5 . v 20
353,37, 8ubd. 1 (A) oo e e et e 709 ...... - 21
35365, 8ubd 2(A) v v v vt e 709 ...... T 22
*353A.10, Subd. 3(A). v ..ot uvnn. R 709...... N
#353C02(A) o oottt 709...... T 24
*353C.03 (A) . ovii it AU 709 ...... L 25
H353C.04 (A) o v i rer et 709 ...... 5 26
*3530.05 (A) o v vt ee i e 709...... 5 e 27
#353C.06,Subd. 1 (A). oo vvie v, 709...... L 2, 28
*353C.06, Subd. 3 (A). ..ottt 709 ...... 5 i 29
*353C.06,Subd. 4 (A). . oot e e 709 ...... 5 e 30
*353C.07 (A) v ettt e e 709 ...... 5 e 31
*353C.08, Subd, 5(A)s « v vttt 709 . ..... 5 e 32
*353C.08, Subd. 7(N). .+ oo v ve e 709 ...... 5 e 33 \
#353D,05, SUbd. 2(A) + v vv it 853 .0t i 1§ |
*353D,05, Subd. 2(A) + v et 709 ...... 5 i 34 |
*353D.07, Subd. 1 (A) +.ovvn et 709 ...... 5 e 35 |
*353D,07, Subd. 2(A) « oo i e 709 ...... 5 e 36
*353D.07, Subd. 4 (A) ...ttt 709 ...... 5 e 37
*353D.07, Subd. 5(R) + v oot vt 709...... . J 42
*353D.08 (A) e v v e vttt e 709 ...... 5 e 38
354,05, Subd. 22 (N). v o oo v e e ene s 709 ...... 1 S, 1
T L3 X0) 10 ) J 709 ...... ) S 2
354B.02 (N) ' v v v ettt i en s 709...... 1 A 3
354BO4 (N) . v vt iee e e it 709 ...... 1 4
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354B05S (N). oo et ittt ettt a e 709 ...... ) 5
35590 (N) . . ittt it e e 709 ...... 6 e 1
356,24 (A) . vttt it e et e 605 .. ... . e 9
356.24 (A) . ..t e 709 ...... 11 ... 6
356245 (N) v it it e ittt isetas i o 709 ...... 9 e 3
*356.302,Subd. 1 (A)........ciivennennn 709 ...... e 39
¥356.302,Subd. 3(A). ... . i i e 709 ...... S e 40
¥356.80 (A) oo i it e e 668 ... . e e 6
360.015,8ubd. 20(R). .. .....vviiveinnnen 698 ... .. e 7
2361.12,8ubd. 1 (A). ..o i i s 650 . ..... ... 3
361,12, Subd. 4 (A). . .. ... .ot 650 ...... ..., 4
361.141,8ubd. 1 (A). ... ... .ttt 677 i i it e w3
363.01,8ubd. 40 (N). . ... oo v i i it vt i 3 1
363.02,Subd. 22 (A). . . ... i i 660 . ..... .. 2
363.02,S8ubd. 2b (N). . .. ... v it i e i 660 ...... i 3
363.03,Subd. 2(A). . ... .. i e i e 660 ...... .. 4
*363.06, Subd. 1 (A). .. ... ... 660 ...... e 5
363.06,8ubd. 3(A).......... . i 660 ...... e 6
363.061, Subd. 4 (N). ... ....ciiivinnnn 670 ... .. i 13
*¥363.071,8ubd. 2 (A)....coviiniiiinnan 660 ...... e 7
363.073,8ubd. 1 (A). .......viviiinnn 660 ...... ..., 8
363.073,Subd. 3(A)........... e e 660 ...... ... 9
363091 (A) .ot i i e e i i e 660 ......  .i.ieiein.n 10
363121 (A) oottt e e i e 660 ...... ... 11
363.14,Subd. 1 (A). ......oii it 660 ...... e 12
363.14,Subd. 3(A). . ... it i i 660 ...... e 13
36305 (N) .o vt e et e et e 660 ...... e 14
¥365.03 (R) oo i it ittt e it 639 . ..... e 7
*367.03,Subd. 3(R).........cciiiannnn 563 ... i i e 8
367.30,Subd. 2(A). .. ... .. i i 639 ... . e e 2
367.30, Subd. 4 (A). . . ... . i e 639 ...... e 3
367.31,Subd. 4(A). .. ... e e 639 ... .. i e 4
367.34 (A) .. ittt e e 639 ... . e 5
367.40,Subd. 3(A). . ... .. i 563 ... e i 1
367.40,Subd. S(N) .........cciiirn... 563 ... .. i e 2
367401 (N) . ..o ittt e 563 . ... .. e 3
*367.41,Subd. 1(R). ........ciinnnnn... E T X 2 8
367.41,Subd. 4 (R). ... ..oviii i iie i 563 ... e 8
36741, Subd. S(R). . ......oiiiiiiiiennn 563 ... .. e i 8
367411 (N) ... i it i i e 563 .. i e 4
36742, Subd. 1 (A). ........oiiiinninnn. 563 ... e 5
367.42,Subd. 2 (R). . ....cvviii it 563 . i e 8
36742,Subd. 3I(N) ..........c0viinnnn 563 ... . e 6
36743 (N) ... ittt ittt i et 563 ..t i 7
373.25,8ubd. 1 (A). ... ..o e 519 ... .. e 1
37340 (N) . . o oo o e e, 519 ... . e 2
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373.40,Subd. 4 (A). .......... e 719 ...... 19 . oiivinin et 20

3750691 (N) o v v vvnviine i e ininnnn s 719 ...... 6 e 15

375192, Subd. 1 (A). . ...oiiiiiii e M9 ...... 6 e 16

37583 (A) e et ive it 702 .. e 1

*378.22, 8ubd. 2(A). .o v et 588 .. e i e 15
378.22,Subd. 6 (N) ........ e L 588 . e 16

378545, 8ubd, 2 (A). . . it 504 ... .. e 1
3785T(N) v v v vnvenns e S04 .. ... e 2

382153(A) .o v vt PN 613 ... . e e 28

KK Y- W1) I () 1O 500 .. ..., i e 2

383A297 (A) .o i vt i e 578 ...... 4

*383A554(A) oo 622 ... e e it 3

383A601 (N) .o vvvvi it einnesrnannss 497 (. e e 1
383A602(N). . oovvvuens e 497 oo e L2

383A603 (N) .. .ovvvvennn s Ceeiaen e 497 ...... e .. 3

383A604 (N). . ....... e e 97 s i 4

383A605 (N) ... vve it iii i 497 . e 5

383A65 (N). v vv v e v e e re e M9 ...... 19 ..ot 32

*383B.041(A) ........ I 4 L 5
383B.128,Subd. 1 (A). . ....ovviiniinnnnn 665 ... ... e 3

383B2IB(N) . . v ovvvenvvennas e B 3 N 5

383B.SL(A). . it i et 668 ... ... i 7

383C.031 (A) .. i ivii ittt 491 L i e 1
383C.034(A)....... e s B 2
*¥383C035(A) v vvirinnnnnnn e 891 s e 3
383COT5(R) .. vee it ii it i e e i i e e 491 .. ..., e, 26

383COT6 (R) et vt iiieseiennnannns ) N 26

383COBI (N) .. vivii it iietnieeennnns 491 ...... ...... [P 4

383C.091 (A) ..o v ittt i e e e 491 . e 5
383C.094,Subd. 1 (A). .....ovvivinnnnnn. TR L 5 6

383CO095 (R) ..t v vttt ittt tn i - 2 I 26

383C A3 (R). ettt e it sannnnrrn 491 . e 26

k1.3 0% 5 B 7.} 491 i it h e, 7

383C 32 (R) et i iiiii e et e et L 26

383CI33 (R) . v v vt iinse i eteeaeeranns 491 . s i 26 |
383C.133,Subd 1 (A). oo v v vt 491 L e 8

383Ca35(A) .t et e e i it e 491 L e 9

383C. 16 (A). v i i e it e et e e L 10

383C061 (A) ittt i it it 491 . i e e 11
383C.162(A) . . i i ittt e e 491 .. e 12

383C. 17 (A) ettt it e e e P 13

383C T (R) ..ttt it i it 491 ... e 26 ;
383C17T4R). .. .ovennn P 2 N 26 |
383C TS (R) v it iinieeninonenenenens 491 ... e 26

383C 20 (R). o oot et ettt e i it e it 491 L. L. e 26

383C202 (R)....... e 491 L i e 26
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383C203 (R) . e v v vt ent e iinin i 491 L. e e e 26
383C.231,8ubd. L(A). . ... o i i 491 ... e 14
383C.231 (Otheraction) . .. ......covvunnn. 491 ... e e 25
383C.232 (A) ...ttt i e i e 491 . ... e 15
383C. 234 (N). ..ot ittt e it s i 491 ... .. e e 16
383C26 (A). . it e e 491 Lot e e 17
383C.261 (A). ..ot ittt it i e 2 18
383C291 (R) . v vv i it e i 491 L. .o e .. 26
383C292 (R) e et v i ienrceenrencansnnnens 491 L ... e 26
383C339 (R) . .o et e 491 ... e e 26
383C.36(A). . i iiin it it e 491 ... e 19
383C361L (R) ..o it iis it cei i eanenn 491 L e e 26
383C.362 (R) .. v viiiiiivernnnonsnnnnsn 491 .. ... e 26
383C363 (R)...oviviniinernanennnnnnnn 491 ... .. e 26
383C392,8ubd. 2(R) .....oiviiiinnnnnn 491 ... L. e 26
383C422 (A) .. v v v v it it e 491 ... ... i e 20
383C423 (R) . v vt it iee it i ane i L 26
383CA424 (R) . .. iv i inst it ienn e 491 ... e i 26
383CA5 (R) . v v v it iii it i e e ian e 491 ..... B i 26
383CA8I (R) . .. e vt ittt 491 ... ... e e 26
383C.482,8ubd. 1 (A). ... vvi i ii i 491 ... e e 21
383C52(R). .o v vnveiie e e 491 L. s e 26
383CS521 (R) ..o i vt et e e 491 ... e e 26
383C523 (R) e i vt v it inesnasennsennns 491 ... e 26
S383CS55(R). e e 491 ... e 26
383C.S55L (R) .o iie ittt ine i it ciannnaenn 491 ... e e 26
383C.552 (R) .ot it iee it e et et 491 . ... e e 26
383C553 (R) . vt i it ianiineianrnnnans 491 ... e 26
383CS554 (R) . v i v iiiii it nnnnnas 491 ... e 26
383C.555,8ubd. 2(R) ...ttt 491 L ... e e 26
383C.556 (R) .. vt i iiieineennennnennans 491 ... e e 26
383CS55T(R) .o e inrein i taa i 491 ... e e 26
383C6L (R). v et er it it ie it 491 .. L. e 26
3B3CO6IL(R). ...ttt ineciannnnnns 491 . ... e 26
383CHI2(R)....o ittt it i 491 ...... et re e 26
383C.613 (R) v v iieie e eneennnnnnnn 491 ......  ..... P 26
383C64(R)........ PPN L ) 26
383C.641L (R). ... iieiiineiinenensannns 491 Lol h e 26
383C042 (R) ..o vv i vv v ineinensennnnen 491 ..... et 26
383C643 (R). .o v v iiiieiei i 491 ... e 26
383C044 (R) ..o v ieiiiiriiee s iannnnnan 491 ... i 26
3B3C645(R) ... v ieiiieiiiiiaeenn " 1 26
383C646 (R) .. ..ot iv s i i ineee i 491 ... e 26
383C647T (R) oo oo ii i it i e iet e 491 ..., L 26
383CH48 (R) . .. v v v ittt itn i ienianrenran 491 ... e 26
3B3CH49 (R) .. oo i ittt ee ittt i 491 Lot e 26
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383C.65 (R)eevevvvvnenennnns e o1...... R 26
383C.650 (R) v eenevnenensnenenanennnn. 491 . iiins e 26
383C.66 (R)eevveenrnnrenennneneennn ST T S 26
383C.67 (R)- o veveerenanenenenannnnens 90 it 26
383C.67T1 (R)....... e FT ) 26
383C.672(R) .. ovvevranennnn. e P 26
383C673(R) v vvvneennnnnnns e N 26
383C.674 (R) . v vveevereeirererennannns ) 26
383C.675 (R) e vveveeenennnannnnannnn F ) 26
383C.676 (R)........ e 491 it 26
383C.67T(R) . v evevereneneneneenenenn FL ) 26
383C.74, Subd. [ (A) ............. e 90 . 0iiis e )
383C.75 (A) s e v e vt e T R 23
*383C.76 (R) . .. .. s ) 26
383C.77R). . .... e A9 iiiis i, 26
383C.78, Subd. 2 (A) . v evvriteiiinenens N 24
383C80 (R). e v v vvnernenernenennennnnes 491 ..ttt e 26
383C.801 (R) .. ovvvvrerenannnns . 26
383C.802(R) . v vvvrrernnnnn. R} I U 26
383C.803 (R).. ... e 491 .iiiit i 26
383C.804 (R) ..o veverenininenenennns VAT L 26
383C.805 (R) . v ovveveeneeinnnennennn, F ) 26
387212 (A) ...... B 665 .. iiis i 4
387212 (A) .o e M9 ...... 19 ottt 21
388.051, Subd. 2 (A). .+ e vveveiannnnss R 1
393.07, Subd. 2 (A). .o v e M9 ...... S 30
393,07, Subd. 10 (A). .. vvvveenrnennn.. 79 ...... B it 31
40101, Subd. 2 (A). + ottt 505 ..t e 5
40104 (A) . . v et ee e 505 . it e, 6
41032 (A). . ... e 017 2
*422A.101, Subd. 2(A). . e v e, T8 ...... T i 56
423A06 (). .o ve i 172 8
424A.02, SUbA. 6 (A) « et 668 ... ve i 9
424A.02,Subd. 8a (N) . ...ouvunnnenan... 709...... T e 2 |
424A.02,Subd. 13 (N) oo, 700...... T o, 3
A24A00 (N). .o eeeeeee e e M9 ...... 19 0o, 22
A28A01 (N .o eeeeeeeaeeeaanannns 7M9...... 14 0. 1
A28A02 (N). .o eeee e, M9 ...... VI 2
428A03(N)..ooveenennnnn. S LTI 4 . e, ... 3
428A08 (N). . oo vee et 9 ...... 14 0. 4
42805 (N). ....... e 79 ...... 14 ., 5
42806 (N). oo veeeeeeaeeeanaennn. 72V ST VS 6
428A07 (N). et eie e e, 79 ...... 4 i, 7
A28A08 (N). .o veeeeeeeeeeenenann. M9 ...... |7 S 8
A2BANO(N). .o eeveneennnn e M9 ...... 14 .0, 10

|
428A09 (N). ..ottt i i e ) & 14 ..., 9
Copyright © 1988 by the Office of the Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



TABLE 2 2106

Minnesota Statutes ‘ Chapter Article Section
429011, 8ubd. 2b(A). . . . v it e 564 ... ... i 1
444,25 (N) . ..ttt i it i ittt tes e 499 L. e e 1
*446A.04,Subd. 6 (N) ........ .. enn S 1 1
*346A.04,Subd. 7T(N) .......coivienvnenn 546 ..o i i i 2
*446A.05,Subd. 1 (A)........... ... at S46 ... ... et 3
446A.051 (N). o oot ittt i i innnerens S46 . ... .. e 4
d46A 12 (N). .ottt 546 . ... e i 5
446A 13 (N). ..o P 546 . .. ... i i 6
446A 1A (N). ..ottt i ittt et i s 546 ... .. i 7
446A. 15 (N). ..ttt ittt ia i itnannannns 546 . . v ih i e i 8
446A.16 (N). ... .o i ittt et et s s S46 . .. . e e 9
QA6A 1T (N, oottt it i i, $46 ... .. e 10
446A. 18 (N). ..ot i i ittt ie st e 546 ... ... e 11
G46A 19 (N). .o vttt e 546 .. ... e 12
Q46A20 (N). o oottt ittt iean e 546 . ..... . 13
451,04 (A) .. oottt i e 469 ...... 6 i 1
45005 (A) .o ittt i e 469 ...... [ T 1
Q5106 (R) e v v iviitnvonnernnannnannss 469 ...... 6 e 2
45107 (A) .. oot e 469 ...... 6 i 1
45108 (R) . v ivte it atinanannas 469 ...... 6 it 2
45109 (A) ..ot i et 469 ...... 6 e 1
45629 (A) ..o i i it eeee e 469 ...... N 1
45630 (A) oo vttt i i i it i 469 ...... /2N 1
45631 (A) . ittt et 469 ...... 2 1
456.32 (A) ..ttt i i i e e 469 ...... T e e e 1
45633 (A) .. it i it i et e 469 . ... .. T e 1
45915 (R) .o ettt i inenceeentaanannns 429 ..., Lo e 1
45916 (R) .. v vttt it ieitnaaannnns 429 . ... e 1
45917 (R) e e v vt iiieniitnsennannasnns 429 L. e 1
45918 (R) .o v it ittt i e et 429 .. .. e 1
462,36, Subd. 1 (A). .. .o iviii ittt 583 ... e i
462A.03, Subd. 20 (N) ......coivi i nnn 542 . . L. i i 1
462A.05,8ubd. 3a(N) .. ......ciivivennnn 542 ......  ...... e 2
*462A.05,Subd. 28 (A). . ... ... T 72N 3
462A.05,Subd. 29 (N) . ......civiiiinennn 689 ...... 2 e 234
462A.07,Subd. 14 (A). . . ... i i 542 .. . e e 4
462A.07,Subd. 15(A). ... .. i i 542 ... ... e 5
462A. 201 (N). .. .ottt ittt st 654 ...... FR .
462A.21,8ubd. 14 (N) ......ovi i viennnnn 689 ...... 2 e 235
*¥462A.222,Subd. 2 (A). . ... 542 .. i s e 6
465. 71 (A) ..ttt it e i e [ 6
465.72,8ubd. 1 (A). ........iiiiiiiinnnnn 605 ... .. e e 10
465.72,8ubd. 2 (R). . oo i i vttt e, 605 ..., . e 14
46601, Subd. 6 (N) ..........ivuuennnnn. F08 . v it i i e 7
466.03,Subd. 6c (A). . .....ii i 530 ... i i 9
466.03,8ubd. 13 (A).......civiiiiiaannnn 530 ...t et 10
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466.132 (A) .o i it i 3 8
*469.012, Subd. 1 (A)........... e 580 ...... L..ieen.. ST 3
*469.012,Subd. 1 (A). .. .o o vi i 72 3
*469.012, Subd. 1I0(R) . . .......cvvun B 1< 3 L DR |
*469.015, Subd. 4 (A)......... et 702 .t hh e 4
4690171 (N) . ..ovvneinvnnnns e 542 ..o i e 7
*469.059, Subd. 17 (N)...... e 580 ...... e 4
*469.071, Subd. S(N)...... e e en L T02 s e e B
469.0721 (N) . .... PN e d T02 i e 17
4690722 (N) ..ot vttt in it i enerenenans 702...... ... e 18
4690723 (N) .o v vvvennnenns e i e s 07 19
4690724 N) .. ... v v i v e e e L7 20
4690725 (N) oo oo vvvv v et 702...... e 21
469.0726 (N) ..o vi ittt envannans L0 22
*469.101, Subd. 22 (N). . . .o o v v v i e n e nns 580 ... e 5
*469.146, Subd. 3I(N). oo v v e i v i v i v e e B0 L e 6
*469.155,Subd. 12 (A) . ..oviv i 702...... e 6
%469,155, Subd, 13 (A)...... e i e 465 ... v e e 1
4691651 (N) ..o vvii it it ienennnans 702...... e et 7
*469.170, Subd. 5d (N). .......... e 79 ...... 19 it 23
*469.174, Subd. 2(A) ... .o ot i i e 9 ...... 12 .. e 1
*469.174, Subd. 7(A)....... et e M9 ....., | 7 2
*469.174,Subd. 10 (A) . ......cciii i M9 ...... 12 . 3
*469,174, Subd. 11 (A)......... e M9 ...... 12 i 4
*469.174,Subd. 16 (N). .. .. .o vvv v M9...... 12 i 5
*469.174, Subd, 17 (N) .o iiiiivin i ennnn 719 .,..... 12 i 6
*469.174, Subd, I8 (N)......... P B L 7
*469.174, Subd. 19 (N). .. ..ovvivn .. N . IR 8
*469.175,Subd. 1 (A)........covvirrnnnn. 79 ...... 12 o i e 9
*469.175,Subd. la(N) . . ... .. oot 7M9...... ) 7N 10
*469.175,Subd. 2 (A) . . .. o i i 719 ...... 7P 11
*469.175, Subd. 3 (A)......... et 79 ...... 12
*469.175,Subd. 4 (A) . . .. ....... e 719 ...... 12 .o 13
*469.175, Subd. 7T(N). . .......... e 719 ...... 12 (i eei i 14
*469.176,Subd. 1 (A). ... vvvivnnniiannn M9 ...... 12 oo, 15
*469.176, Subd. 4 (A). . .o vireeenan s T9...... 12 oo 16
*469.176, Subd. 5(A) . ..o i i i TI9 . ... .. 12 e 17
*469.176, Subd. 6 (A) . . ..o vt 719 ...... 12 . 18
%469.177,8ubd. 1 (A)......covivivinvnnnn 719 ...... 12 . 0iinienenn, 19
*469.477,Subd. la(MN) ... .o it i e 719 ...... 20
*469.177,8ubd. 3(A). . ..o et e 719 ...... 12 .. e 21
*469.177,8ubd. 4 (A) . . . . oot 719 ...... 12 .o 22
*469.177,8ubd. O (N). . .. .o i et 719 ,..... 12 . iii i 23
*469.177,8ubd, IO(N). .....ovvvivnennnn 79 ...... 12 .o 24
*469.179 (A) ..ttt e 719 ...... 12 e 25
471.345,Subd. 5a (N). . o . oo v v 409 i i 1
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471572, Subd. 3(A)e oo e et A19 oottt e 1
47161, 8ubd. 1 (A). « o ovee et eriienanees 709...... 2 2
AT1611 (N) e 605 vt e 11
471616, Subd. 1 (A)e v oo i v e e eeeiiinneens 605 . e 12
4719981 (N) o oo v enann., s 117 15
473.13,8ubd. 1 (A). « v oeee e ereiianness 675 « oot e 1
473.13,8Subd. Ta(N). - oo ve e et iiieannes 675 oot e 2
473,141, Subd. 9 (A). e v it 680 ... iit 1
Q73042 (N) . oot 680 .. .ot e 2
AT3. 043 (N) . i eeens 680 .. oot e 3
AT3144 (N) oottt ieie e inanenns 680 ..ot e, 4
473146, Subd. 3(A)e « v oo e 675 - oo e 3
473149, Subd. 26 (A). + oot vttt 685 .ottt e 29
#473.1623, Subd. 4 (A) + . oo vt e 675 . 4
#473.1623,Subd. 6 (A) . o vttt 675 v e 5
473167, Subd- 2 (A)e v v ettt 675 ot i 6
473167, Subd. 3(A)e v et 675 e e 7
473.167,Subd. 4 (N). o voeeeiennnnns 675 oot e 8
473167, Subd. 5 (N). « v oo vneeeerirnnnnnns 675 i 9
B730691 (N) e vttt eier et iianaens 675 oo e 10
*4T307(A) o oo 684 ...... 2 i, 5
473,173, Subd. 6 (A). v 675 i e 11
473,249, Subd. 1 (A). v v v 675 e iiie i 12
473.249, Subd. 3(N). . ...... s 675 ivne e 13
473375, Subd. 4 (A)e v oo ittt 675 o iiie i 14
473375, Subd. B(A)e v oo e vttt 675 oo e, 15
473.375,Subd. 18 (N). . ... vvvvnvnennene. 675 oot i 16
47338, Subd. 4 (N) + o oeeeee e, 675 oo i 17
#473.393 (R) o voveeieiniininaraa 675 ciees e 24
Q734051 (N) oo vttt iinnnnns 684 ...... 2 e 6
473.406, Subd. 2 (A). .+ oottt 680 ..ottt i, s
473.406, Subd. 5(A). oo vt 680 vt e 6
473406, Subd. 6 (A)e v oo oo vttt 680 . coivt i 7
473,406, Subd. T (A). v+ oo iieeiiiirnans 680 oot i 8
73418 (A) o oottt 709 ...... 4 1
*373.446, Subd. 1 (A) .o vvvveeerinnnns 675 <o ie e e 18
*473.446, Subd. 1 (A) . v v oveeernnnnnnnns 719...... L S 47
473446, Subd. 3(A). « et ittt 675 et i 19
473.446,Subd. B (N). . v ve v et teeeinnenens 675 0ttt e 20
A73.602(A) oo vttt et 664 .ot e 1
73614 (N) . oo e et iiennnnnns 1 S 2
473667, Subd. 2(A). « e v ettt 1. S 3
73710, 8ubd. 2(A)e v eeve e 675 ciiins i 21
473711, Subd. S(N). o v e e 3 22
473.803,Subd. 4 (A)e v vie et B85 e e 30
A73.806 (A) « v vovvnen e 3. ST 31
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473.840,Subd. 2(A). ... ... i i e B85 L. e 32
473.840,Subd. 4 (A). . ... it 685 . i e e 33
473.843,Subd. 2 (A). ........ et 719 ..., 19 . oo, 24
473845, 8ubd. 3(A). . ... it 685 i it e 34
473,883, Subd. 2(A). ... ..u.n e 533 .. e 1
473,883, Subd. 4 (A). ..o v oot e 533 . e 2
*473F,02, Subd. 4 (A).......... e LT - Z 48
473F.02,Subd. 23 (N). ... ... iiii i 719 ...... b J 49
¥AT3F05 (A) v vi e it c i ieon s 719 ...... 2N 50
*473F.06 (A) ... .. P et 719 ...... F J 51
*473F.07,8ubd. 1 (A). ... viiiiiii e T 5 i i iieeaan 52
473F.,07, Subd. 4 (A). .. .. BN A . 53
473F.07,8ubd. 5 (A). . .....vh i e e 719 ...... 5 ..., e 54
473F.08,Subd. 1 (A). .. v iviiiiiinnnenns 719 ...... 5 ..., e 55
*473F.08,Subd. 2(A). .. .. ..t i i 719 ...... - J 56
473F.08, Subd. 3(A). ......... RN M9 ...... F J 57
473F.08, Subd. 3a (A)......... Chr e 719 ......  J 58
*473F.08, Subd. 4 (A)..... e e 719 ...... S i i 59
473F.08, Subd. 5(A). . ........ S L T 60
*473F.08,Subd. 6 (A). . ... ..ot M9 ...... I 61
473F.08, Subd. 10(A). ........vu.. RS | I - J 62
473F 00 (A) . ..o i e 719 ...... b J 63
*474A.04, Subd. 1a(A)...... e 586 ...... e |
*474A.04,8ubd. 6 (A). v oo v it e 702 ... e 8
*474A.061, Subd. 2(A)............. e 586 . i e 2
*¥474A,061, Subd. 4 (A). . oo v i i e §86...... ..., 3
*474A.061, Subd. 5R). . ......iiun e 386 ... L e 5
*AT4A091 (A) . ..o e 586 .. ih e 4
475.52,8ubd. 3(A). ...t 510 ..o e 3
*47553, Subd. 4 (A) s e vt 719 ...... 5 e e 65
*47554,8ubd. 1 (A)......... ..., 702 .. e e 9
475.54,8ubd. 17 (N). .......iinnennn 702 ... . e 10
475.58,8ubd. 1 (A). ... ittt e 519 ... e i i i 4
475.60,Subd. 3(A). .......... ... e 72 11
*47561,8ubd. 3(A)....... e 719 ...... 6 e 17
475.61,Subd. 4 (A). .. ... e 486 ... ... e i 93
*475.66,8ubd. 3 (A). ... ..ttt L7020 ..., e et 12
*¥475.67,8ubd. 12 (A). ... i iit i T02 ... e e e 13
475.67,Subd. 13(A). ... . ii i, /7 14
477A011,8ubd. 4 (R) .........ovivvnnnnn 7M9...... - J 81
477A.011, Subd. 5(R) ..... et e 719 ...... N 81
477TA011,Subd. 6 (R) . ..o i v ii i e nnnns 719 ...... T 81
*477A01L, Subd. T(R). . oo oo e e i 719 ...... - Z 81
477A.011,Subd. 7a(R). . .. . . v v it e 719 ...... [ I 81
477A.011, Subd. I0R). . ....... e 719 ...... 2 81
477A011,8ubd. 11 (R). . ......civivn e 79 ...... S i i e 81
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477A011, Subd. 12 (R). . .. ... iiviine 719 ...... 2N 81
477A011,8ubd. I3 (R). ..o vvv e inneiie e 719 ...... F J 81
477A011,Subd. 14 (R). . .... .o 719 ... .. b J I 81
477A.011, Subd. 1I5(N). . ......oiiii 719 ...... . J 66
477A.011,Subd. 16 (N). .......ciiiiin e 719 ...... . 67
477A.011, Subd. 17 (N). . .. oo i i i iiinn v 719 ....... I 68
477A.011, Subd. 18 (N). . ....... ..ot 719 ...... 2 69
477A.01L, Subd, 1I9(N). .. ... iiiii 719 ...... b 70
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